
Aquarius - Rosso.

*Product Image shown with Chrome Frame (C) Option.
**Product Image shown with Chrome Frame (C) and Uph. Outer Back Panel (UB) Options. 

Kdmc01B* Kdmc02B* Kdmc31B** Kdmc32B*

No Arms Arms No Arms Arms
Upholstered Seat & Back Upholstered Seat & Back Upholstered Seat & Back Upholstered Seat & Back
Black Plastic Outer Back Black Plastic Outer Back Black Plastic Outer Back Black Plastic Outer Back
& Under Shroud & Under Shroud & Under Shroud & Under Shroud
Black Four Leg Frame Black Four Leg Frame Black Cantilever Frame Black Cantilever Frame
Stackable (3-4 High) Stackable (3-4 High) Stackable (2 High) Stackable (2 High)

Uph.Outer Back Panel (UB) Uph.Outer Back Panel (UB) Uph.Outer Back Panel (UB) Uph.Outer Back Panel (UB)
nB. Fabric Only nB. Fabric Only nB. Fabric Only nB. Fabric Only
Silver Frame (P) Silver Frame (P) Silver Frame (P) Silver Frame (P)
Chrome Frame (C) Chrome Frame (C) Chrome Frame (C) Chrome Frame (C)
Castors (CS) Castors (CS) Castors (CS) Castors (CS)

 

Millimetres (mm) Millimetres (mm) Millimetres (mm) Millimetres (mm)
500 500 500 500
560 560 560 560
530 640 530 640
850 850 850 850
450 450 450 450
- 690 - 690

6 7 6 7

modEl

dEscriPtion 

FaBric grouP
GP0
GP1
GP2
GP3
GP4
GP5
GP6
L1 (Leather) 
L2 (Leather) 

oPtions

dimEnsions
Seat Height
Overall Depth
Overall Width
Overall Height
Back Width
Floor to Arm

wEight (Kgs)

uPholstErY_&_Product_notEs uPholstErY

Xtreme Plus - Solano.

Kind_mEEting



Kdmc51B* Kdmc52B* Kdmc51wB* Kdmc52wB*

No Arms Arms No Arms White Arms
Upholstered Seat & Mesh Back Upholstered Seat & Mesh Back Upholstered Seat & Mesh Back Upholstered Seat & Mesh Back
Black Cantilever Frame Black Cantilever Frame White Plastic Back Surround White Plastic Back Surround
Stackable (2 High) Stackable (2 High) & Seat Under Shroud & Seat Under Shroud
Black Plastic Back Surround Black Plastic Back Surround Black Cantilever Frame Black Cantilever Frame
& Under Shroud & Under Shroud Stackable (2 High) Stackable (2 High)

nB. nB. nB. nB.
A choice of 9 colours are A choice of 9 colours are A choice of 9 colours are A choice of 9 colours are
available for the Mesh Back available for the Mesh Back available for the Mesh Back available for the Mesh Back

Silver Frame (P) Silver Frame (P) Silver Frame (P) Silver Frame (P)
Chrome Frame (C) Chrome Frame (C) Chrome Frame (C) Chrome Frame (C)

Millimetres (mm) Millimetres (mm) Millimetres (mm) Millimetres (mm)
500 500 500 500
560 560 560 560
530 640 530 640
850 850 850 850
450 450 450 450
- 690 - 690

- - - -

6 7 6 7

modEl 

dEscriPtion 

FaBric grouP
GP0
GP1
GP2
GP3
GP4
GP5
GP6

L1 (Leather) 
L2 (Leather) 

oPtions

dimEnsions
Seat Height

Overall Depth
Overall Width
Overall Height

Back Width
Floor to Arm

wEight (Kgs)

red: Aquarius - Rosso.
orange: Blazer - Keil.
Black mesh: Omega - 60999.

*Product Image shown with Chrome Frame (C) Option.

Kdmc21B* Kdmc22B* Kdmc21wB* Kdmc22wB*

No Arms Arms No Arms White Arms
Upholstered Seat & Mesh Back Upholstered Seat & Mesh Back Upholstered Seat & Mesh Back Upholstered Seat & Mesh Back
Black Four Leg Frame Black Four Leg Frame White Plastic Back Surround White Plastic Back Surround
Stackable (3-4 High) Stackable (3-4 High) & Seat Under Shroud & Seat Under Shroud
Black Plastic Back Surround Black Plastic Back Surround Black Four Leg Frame Black Four Leg Frame
& Under Shroud & Under Shroud Stackable (3-4 High) Stackable (3-4 High)

nB. nB. nB. nB.
A choice of 9 colours are A choice of 9 colours are A choice of 9 colours are A choice of 9 colours are
available for the Mesh Back available for the Mesh Back available for the Mesh Back available for the Mesh Back

Silver Frame (P) Silver Frame (P) Silver Frame (P) Silver Frame (P)
Chrome Frame (C) Chrome Frame (C) Chrome Frame (C) Chrome Frame (C)
Castors (CS) Castors (CS) Castors (CS) Castors (CS)

Millimetres (mm) Millimetres (mm) Millimetres (mm) Millimetres (mm)
500 500 500 500
560 560 560 560
530 640 530 640
850 850 850 850
450 450 450 450
- 690 - 690

6 7 6 7

modEl

dEscriPtion 

FaBric grouP
GP0
GP1
GP2
GP3
GP4
GP5
GP6
L1 (Leather) 
L2 (Leather) 

oPtions

dimEnsions
Seat Height
Overall Depth
Overall Width
Overall Height
Back Width
Floor to Arm

wEight (Kgs)

uPholstErY_&_Product_notEs
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White Black Sage Mauve Burnt Orange TealSlate Graphite Taupe

MESH COLOURS.


